300-600 Watts, Sine Wave
Fast Transfer Power Supply for
Emergency Lighting Applications
Electronics - Input
• 120 or 277 VAC
• Frequency 60.0 Hz ± 2.0%
• Input Voltage Tolerance ±10%
• Input circuit breaker is a standard feature to simplify maintenance

(Page 2 of 3) 5/12 IH
System Input/Output Ratings
Ordering Information
Dimensions/Weights
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SERIES
LB = Centaurus
Linebacker
VOLTAGE
CONFIGURATION
120 = 120 V
277 = 277 V
OUTPUT WATTAGE
300 = 330 VA / 300 W
400 = 660 VA / 400 W
600 = 660 VA / 600 W
OUTPUT CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
1 = OCB1
2 = OCB2
OUTPUT CIRCUIT
BREAKER VOLTAGE*
A = 120 VAC
R = 277 VAC
OUTPUT CIRCUIT
BREAKER RATING
10 = 10 A
15 = 15 A
20 = 20 A
* Output circuit breaker voltage must
match the system input voltage.
NOTES: 1) Maximum input current
LB300
LB400
LB600
MODEL
300 W
400 W
600 W
CAPACITY
120:277
120:277
120:277
INPUT (select one)
AC INPUT
VOLTAGES
INPUT
AMPS1
3.1:1.4
5.8:2.6
6.2:2.8
22.0”
55.88 cm
8.0”
(20.32 cm)
16.0”
(40.64 cm)
300 W 400 W 600 W
Cabinet &       113 lbs. 132 lbs. 188 lbs.
Batteries       (51.26 kg)     (59.87 kg) (85.28 kg)
LB300, LB400
22.0”
55.88 cm
8.0”
20.32 cm
23.0”
58.42 cm
LB600
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONAL CIRCUIT BREAKER
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927